
2024 Board Meeting Calendar

CIVILIAN REVIEW BOARD (CRB)

Tuesday, January 23, 2024

Thursday, April 25, 2024

Tuesday, July 23, 2024

Tuesday, October 22, 2024

OPAT COMMISSION

Thursday, January 25, 2024

Tuesday, April 30, 2024

Thursday, July 25, 2024

Thursday, October 24, 2024

INTERNAL AFFAIRS OVERSIGHT PANEL (IAOP)

Thursday, February 29, 2024

Thursday, May 30, 2024

Thursday, August 29, 2024

Thursday, December 5, 2024

IMPORTANT DATES TO NOTE

Board training will be held in March 2024.

If the CRB determines that additional meeting times are necessary based on case load,
these meetings can be scheduled in March, June, or September, as needed.


